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Men / JR
Session: M1,M2

Competition I / II

Num Name
Country

AARank

*Ryuto Sako48
JPN

4.400 5.200 5.6004.8005.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 8.2008.7007.8508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.700 13.150 13.85013.500 13.80014.000 82.000

1

*Kosuke Wakasa50
JPN

5.200 5.100 4.9005.0004.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.5508.4008.3508.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.150 13.70013.400 13.45013.850 81.550

2

*Carlos Edriel Yulo61
PHI

5.600 4.800 4.6005.0004.4005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.050 8.3508.3507.8008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 12.200 14.75013.350 12.95013.850 81.200

3

*Kanta Amano46
JPN

5.200 4.900 4.8005.2005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.400 8.8008.4507.7507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.850 12.850 14.40013.650 13.60013.300 80.650

*Ryosuke Doi47
JPN

5.200 5.000 4.6004.9004.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.800 7.4508.6008.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.550 13.95013.500 12.05012.800 79.850

*Alan Shiao66
TPE

5.200 4.000 4.0004.7005.5005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.600 8.0507.8008.6008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.150 14.100 14.45012.500 12.05012.600 78.850

4

*Anthony Tawfik20
CAN

4.400 4.700 5.0004.8005.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.800 8.2508.8508.6506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 13.850 13.25013.650 13.25012.500 78.000

5

*Ethan Dick54
NZL

4.800 4.700 3.7003.8004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 8.8008.7508.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.950 13.150 13.95012.550 12.50012.500 77.600

6

*Jose David Toro36
COL

5.200 4.800 4.4004.7003.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.250 7.8507.7006.8008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 10.700 14.45012.400 12.25013.050 76.250

7

*Shih Yen Fang63
TPE

3.600 3.900 3.8004.5004.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.250 7.4007.7008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.600 12.60012.200 11.20013.150 75.350

8

*Ignacio Varas25
CHI

4.400 3.600 2.8003.4003.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.850 8.1508.0006.9005.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 10.900 9.700 13.60011.400 10.95011.450 68.000

9

*Francisco Perez23
CHI

3.600 3.600 3.0003.3003.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.050 8.0507.8007.1005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.400 12.45011.100 11.05011.650 66.150

10
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*John Mathew Vergara60
PHI

3.600 3.000 1.8002.5002.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 8.5507.2506.2007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 8.500 12.3509.750 10.35012.050 65.750

11

*Francisco Antonio Acuna F38
CRC

4.400 3.400 3.4004.5004.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.550 6.550 7.0507.8507.1508.050

ND: -0.100 -4.000 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.250 12.85012.350 10.4505.950 65.400

12

*Ka Ki Ng44
HKG

3.200 3.300 2.8001.7001.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.950 7.1508.8009.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-6.000__.___
Final: 12.450 5.100 12.05010.500 9.95011.250 61.300

13

*Michael Vargas37
COL

3.600 4.400 4.1003.600__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.200 7.9507.800__.___8.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 __.___ 12.45011.400 12.05011.600 60.750

14

*Chun Hei Vincent Wong45
HKG

3.200 3.000 __.___1.6002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.650 __.___8.3506.2507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 9.050 11.5009.950 __.___11.650 54.100

15

*Jose Manuel Martinez35
COL

__.___ 5.100 4.8005.2004.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.200 5.9507.1008.150__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.850 __.___12.300 10.75013.300 49.200

*O Long Andrew Fung40
HKG

2.800 2.700 2.0001.600__.___3.600Diff:
Exec: 7.550 8.650 7.7008.500__.___8.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ -4.000__._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 __.___ 10.05010.100 5.70011.350 49.150

*Feng Julian Mui43
HKG

__.___ 4.300 3.400__.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.600 8.550__.___7.750__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.150 __._____.___ 11.95012.900 37.000
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